
Biel/Bienne Athletics Hallenmeeting (WRC)
Magglingen, End der Welt, 28. - 29.01.2023 START LIST

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.swiss-athletics.ch
Printed at 25.01.2023 21:10:27 with Track and Field 3.1.0.6320 licensed for CITIUS Meeting Page 1 of 1

Weitsprung, U18W, MASW 28.01.2023 / 13:00
Finale 1 of 2 Athletes: 29
Order Bib Name Year NOC Club EV Info

1 589 Köppel Alina 2006 SUI LK Zug 4.39
2 658 Liem Naja 2006 SUI STV Willisau 4.46
3 1043 Selvakumar Sharmiga 2006 SUI SK Langnau 4.55
4 91 Berney Zoé 2007 SUI COVA Nyon 4.59
5 89 Bernabe Emma 2007 SUI US Yverdon 4.62
6 660 Lièvre Maude 2007 SUI FSG Alle 4.66
7 359 Garo Charlotte 2007 SUI Athletica Veveyse 4.82
8 1132 Tricarico Elisa 2008 SUI SAM Massagno 4.86
9 941 Roppel Joana 2007 SUI LAS Old Boys Basel 4.86

10 887 Plavsic Tamara 2006 SUI STV Willisau 4.94
11 173 Burkhardt Nessa 2007 SUI US Yverdon 5.24
12 299 Fankhauser Aline 2006 SUI Stade Genève 5.27
13 248 Deriaz Zélie 2007 SUI US Yverdon 5.35
14 642 Lenzi Chiara 2006 SUI TV Teufen 5.48
15 1094 Studer Lea 2007 SUI TV Unterseen 5.53

Weitsprung, U18W, MASW 28.01.2023 / 13:50
Finale 2 of 2 Athletes: 29
Order Bib Name Year NOC Club EV Info

1 424 Guignard Angéline 2007 SUI TV Länggasse Bern 4.79
2 1233 Ziswiler Alexia 2007 SUI TV Grosswangen 5.32
3 1231 Zindel Stefanie 2007 SUI TV Herzogenbuchsee 4.65
4 427 Gut Alina 2007 SUI TV Grosswangen 4.10
5 668 Lisser Lorena 2007 SUI TV Grenchen 5.11
6 290 Erdin Céline 2007 SUI STV Welschenrohr 5.09
7 918 Reid Anastacia 2007 JAM STB Leichtathletik 5.19
8 625 Largiadèr Gioia 2007 SUI STB Leichtathletik 5.13
9 1176 Walther Tina 2007 SUI STB Leichtathletik 4.85

10 106 Bitz Saskia 2006 SUI STB Leichtathletik 4.75
11 998 Scheidegger Marilena 2007 SUI STB Leichtathletik
12 636 Lehmann Lynn 2006 SUI LV Thun 5.35
13 627 Larsson Kajsa 2007 SUI GG Bern 4.66
14 777 Mülhauser Emma Louise 2007 SUI CA Fribourg 4.14

retor
Hervorheben

retor
Hervorheben

retor
Hervorheben

retor
Hervorheben


